TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN DAILY SUBMITTAL LIST

DATE 11/15/2025

CURRENTLY REVIEWING TCP'S SUBMITTED ON 11/8

PERMIT

CONTRACTOR, UTILITY, PERMIT

TRAFFIC

BUS

RESORT

REVIEWED

NUMBER TYPE (EP, TCP) INTERSECTION BARRICADE COMPANY APPLICANT PAGES SIGNAL ROUTE | CORRIDOR BY

23-17553 TCP/APP ARVILLE/SILVERADO RANCH wsC wsC 6 JDO
23-16595 TCP/APP HALEH/VALLEY VIEW WESTERN STATES WESTERN STATES 7 DLH
22-16538 TCP/APP JONES/DEWEY SWT EAGLE 27 SSS
23-17132 TCP/APP FORT APACHE/HACIENDA WTW NVE 1 SSS
23-17316 TCP/APP RUSSELL/TIOGA WTW NVE 1 SSS
23-16383 TCP/APP RUSSELL/HOLLYWOOD WTW NVE 1 SSS
23-17267 TCP/APP SUNSET/TENAYA WTW NVE 1 SSS
23-17622 TCP/APP BADURA/REDWOOD WTW NVE 1 SSS
23-17454 TCP/APP SILVERADO RANCH/ARVILLE WTW NVE 1 SSS
23-17457 TCP/APP DESERT INN/THEME WTW NVE 9 SSS
23-17446 TCP/APP DEWEY/TENAYA WTW NVE 9 SSS
23-15777 TCP/APP SEMINOLE/DESERT INN ROADSAFE NVE 5 SSS
23-10130 TCP/APP MAHOGANY GROVE/CASCADE MOB KING 14 SSS
23-18378 TCP/APP KAREN/JOE W BROWN MOB COXI/CLOVER 6 X SSS
23-18380 TCP/APP FLAMINGO/DUNEVILLE MOB COX/CLOVER 6 X X SSS
23-14926 TCP/APP WASHINGTON/NELLIS MOB COXI/CLOVER 5 X SSS
23-14867 TCP/APP WASHINGTON/CHRISTY MOB COX/CLOVER 5 X SSS
23-18089 TCP LAS VEGAS/PARK HD BARRICADE LAS VEGAS ELETRIC 25 X X X SSS
23-15312 TCP/APP SAHARA/PARADISE MOB KING 5 X X X SSS
23-18371 TCP/APP HIGHLAND/EDNA MOB KING 5 SSS
22-16808 TCP/APP OWENS/MARY JANE MOB KING 6 X SSS
22-16753 TCP/APP LAMB/VAN BUREN MOB KING 6 X SSS
23-18370 TCP/APP TROPICANA/SANDHILL MOB COX/CLOVER 6 X SSS
23-12846 TCP/APP HAULAPAI/PARTICK WTW NVE 1 SSS
23-15433 TCP/APP RUSSELL/DECATUR WALK THIS WAY SUNRISE PAVING 18 X X NAS
23-15338 TCP/APP DUNEVILLE/AGATE TBC RAMM 8 NAS
23-13428 TCP/APP GRAND TETON/TORREY PINES TBC MOUNTAIN PINE 11 DLH
23-15968 TCP/APP NELLIS/CAREY TBC VT CONSTRUCTION 27 X DLH
23-18355 TCP/APP TROPICAL/HOLLYWOOD MOB COX/ES 5 X DLH
23-18357 TCP/APP VALLEY VIEW/PENNWOOD MOB COX/CLOVER 6 X DLH
23-17897 TCP/APP LAMB/WYOMING WZTSI CLv 6 X DLH
23-18358 TCP/APP WINDMIL/SPENCER MOB COXI/CLOVER 6 DLH
23-13777 TCP/APP TROPICAL/SHATZ TBC VT CONSTRUCTION 15 X DLH
23-13457 TCP/APP LAKE MEAD/MARION HD BARRICADE TOLL BROTHERS 6 DLH
23-13457 TCP/APP LAKE MEAD/MARION HD BARRICADE TOLL BROTHERS 16 X DLH
23-18348 TCP ARVILLE/FRIAS WESTERN STATES WESTERN STATES 4 DLH
23-16858 TCP/APP DUNNEVILLE/OLETA HD BARRICADE STONESCAPE 8 DLH
23-18102 TCP/APP MARYLAND/DESERT INN CSE TRUCTION MANAGEMENT SER 9 X DLH
23-17466 TCP BADURA/TENAYA WALK THIS WAY NVE 1 X DLH
23-18350 TCP GAUCHO/SOMBRERO NBSCO NVE 8 DLH
23-18349 TCP CAPISTRANO/BERMAN NBSCO NVE 8 DLH
23-16643 TCP/APP DESRT INN/POLARIS HD BARRICADE NDX 10 X DLH




23-10602
23-18012
23-18368
23-16035
23-18376
23-18377
23-13347
23-17502
23-11150
23-18345
23-18322
23-15003
23-18334
23-13212
22-18840
23-14089
23-16593
23-18316
23-18318
23-18319
23-18320
23-18323
23-18333
23-16290
23-18321
22-18925
23-14590
23-18148
23-18185
23-18173
23-18184
23-18182
23-13301
23-18396
23-11783
23-11503
23-17491
23-15068
23-17550
23-17886
23-18340
23-13735
23-18343
23-18336
23-18341
23-15370
23-16514

TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP
TCP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN DAILY SUBMITTAL LIST

JONES/POST
LAS VEGAS/SLOAN
ROBINDALE/ARROW GLEN
FRIAS/ULLOM
RAFAEL RIVERA/RAINBOW
DUNEVILLE/OLETA
LAMB/CARTIER
VEGAS VALLEY/CABANA
STONEWATER/SO. HIGHLANDS
HARMON/KOVAL
N. BRIDGE/INDUSTRIAL
LAKE MEAD/LAMONT
DESERT INN/UNIVERSITY CENTER
GOWAN/PECOS
POST/SANTA MARGARITA
LINDELL/RICHMAR
SILVERADO RANCH/ARVILLE
HOLLYWOOD/AZURE
HOLLYWOOD/AZURE
HOLLYWOOD/EL CAMPO GRANDE
HOLLYWOOD/EL CAMPO GRANDE
MTN VISTA/RUSSELL
DESERT INN/SANDHILL
NW AREA
TIMBER CREEK/DEWEY
DURANGO/PEBBLE
BEESLEY/LVB
SAMMY DAVIS JR/GOH TONG
SPRING MEADOW/ORIOLE WAY
ARVILLE/TWAIN
WYNN/TWAIN
LIVING DESERT/ASCOT
TROPICANA/DEAN MARTIN
ULLOM/ILLUSTRIA
IRVIN/DEAN MARTIN
LE BARON/ENSWORTH
LA FONDA/MOUNTAIN VISTA
WIGWAM/RAINBOW
HARMON/WILDER
VIA SAN ANDROS/CALLE PAULA
SAN LEANDRO/LEANDRO
MESA/WIND RIVER
LVB/HARMON
WASHINGTON/STOKES
BOULDER HWAY/TROPICANA
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HARMON/SANDHILL

MOB
NBSCO
WALK THIS WAY
TBC
HD BARRICADE
WALK THIS WAY
HD BARRICADE
TBC
WSC
WZTSI
WZTSI
WZTSI
ROADSAFE
ROADSAFE
HD BARRICADE
MOB
MOB
MOB
MOB
MOB
MOB
MOB
MOB
HD BARRICADE
MOB
HD BARRICADE
HD BARRICADE
NBSCO
WALK THIS WAY
WALK THIS WAY
WALK THIS WAY
NBSCO
MOB
TBC
MOB
MOB
WZTSI
MOB
WZTSI
NBSCO
WALK THIS WAY
NBSCO
STEWART&SUNDELL
MOB
N/A
WTW
NBSC

XRAM
NVE
NVE
MCON/SWG
GIROUX GLASS
NVE
NATIONAL PIPELINE
NRC
WSC
LVVWD
FARWEST CORROSION
J&J
BRIGHTVIEW
COX/ES
NATIONAL PIPELINE
AMERICAN UNITED
AMERICAN UNITED
COX/ES
COXI/IES
COXI/IES
COX/IES
COX/CLOVER
COXI/CLOVER
LAS VEGAS ELETRIC
WESTDECK
TOP NOTCH
AGGREGATE
NVE
NV ENERGY
NV ENERGY
NV ENERGY
NV ENERGY
KING COMM/EXTENET
MCON/SWG
J&IISWG
J&JIISWG
SWG
J&JIISWG
SWG
NV ENERGY
NV ENERGY
NV ENERGY
STEWART&SUNDELL
SWG
N/A
NVE
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MCLEOD/FLAMINGO
ESPANITA/EL SEGUNDO
CAREY/MARION
NATURES/FOUR LEAF CLOVER
VEGAS VALLEY/NELLIS
NAPLES/CAMDEN BRIDGE

SAMMY DAVIS JR/CIRCUS CIRCUS

SAHARA/LVB
HARMON/LVB
LVB/PARK
ULLOM/ILLUSTRIA
RUSSELL/BOULDER
BUTLER/SUNSET
RUSSELL/DURANGO
GRAND TETON/BUFFALO
ELDORA/MONTESSOURI
FORT APACHE/PEBBLE
GRAND CANYON/RICHMAR
MILLER/EDNA
FALL HARVEST/SPRINGBUD
MEYERS/SAHARA
TROPICANA/NELLIS
TROPICANA/PECOS
JUDSON/CLIFFORD
HUALAPAI/FLAMINGO
BADURA/TENAYA
DUNEVILLE/VIKING
ROGERS/WARM SPRINGS
POST/HINSON
WARM SPRINGS/DEAN MARTIN
CHARTAN/HAVEN
LAS VEGAS/ARIA
CAREY/TOIYABE
DESERT INN/LINDELL
RAINBOW/ERIE
SAHARA/MCLEOD
TROPICANA/PECOS
KOVAL/TOMPKINS
BERMUDA/SILVERADO RANCH
DURANGO/RAFAEL RIVERA
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ARIZONA PIPELINE
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KCI
NPL
ZAYO/MGC/TEAM FISHEL
FISHEL/ZAYO
SWG
SWG
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